
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

")

")

")

")
")

") ")

")
")

")
")

")

")

")

")
")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")
")

")

")

")

") ")

")

")

")

")

")

")

") ")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

") ")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

¬«12

Equestrian Riding Area
(Free Range Riding/No Trails)

Equestrian Camping

Eagle View
Group Lodge

Park Entrance

J. Alan Cramer
Interpretive Shelter

Park Office

No Horses
Beyond This Point

Cabins (1 - 19)

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(!(

!(

!( !(

!(

!(

!(

!(

")

")

")

") ")
")

")

") ")

")")

")

")

")

")

") ")

") ")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")
")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

"G

"9

"Ç

"Ç

"G

!¶

49

61

56

54

5766

52
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4

1

9

3

6

5

8
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23

36

18

38

29

43

16

31

11

33

45

35

21

40

26

19

47

28

14

30

12

44

24

32
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42
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15
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34
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* Adirondack Shelter

Ç
Shower House/
Modern Restroom

8 Boy Scout Camp

#; Basic Tent Camping

#G Drinking Water

"M Fishing

#\
Horse Riding - Park
Activity Only

"¬ Park Office

!¶ Laundry

#e Park Information

B Picnic Shelter

"9 Playground

#r Point of Interest

ð RV Campground

#ñ Restroom

#Ö Swimming Pool

#Ù Telephone

¸ Trailer Dump Station

!> Wi-Fi

Hiking Trail

Equestrian Trail -
Park Activity Only

NGPC Property
Areas

One Way

3 Mile Loop

One Way

One Way

One Way

To Village of
Niobrara

RV Camping
with electricity

77 78
79
80

16, 15, 14

12

13

11 10

89
7

65

4 3

2

1

Deer Creek Trail

Buffalo
Cookout Pavilion

Mosasaurus
Excavation Site

Verdel Boat Landing

M
issouri River (10 M

iles)

0 0.50.25
Miles

Campground

J>"

Jñ"

Jñ"

Jñ"

Jñ"

Jñ"

Jñ"

Jñ"
Jñ"J9"

J3"

J3"

Je"

JG"

JG"

JG"

JG"

J;"
Jr"

J9"

J9"

J>"

J>"

J¬"
JÙ"

J"r"

Jr"

JE"

JE"

J3"

J3"

J»

JG"

JG"

JG"JG"

JÈ"

J°"

Jñ"

Jñ"

Jñ"
Jñ"J3"
JM"

JM"

JM"

Missouri River Backwaters

JÒ"

1

2

5

6

3
4

7 8

9

10 13

14

11

12

15

Jñ"

FULL HOOKUP - 20/30/50 AMP
- Water and sewer hook-ups
- Picnic table, fire ring, or grill available
- Modern restroom may be available

!(
")

Not Reservable

Reservable

Campsite Tiers Site Type

- Dedicated water hook-up or 50 amp connection
- Picnic table, fire ring or grill available
- Primitive or modern restroom may be available

- Picnic table, fire ring, or grill available
- Hydrant, trash receptacle, primitive or
  modern restroom may be nearby

ELECTRIC PLUS - 20/30 AMP

BASIC - NO ELECTRICAL SERVICE

!( Not Reservable

") Reservable

Not Reservable

Reservable

!(

")

FULL HOOKUP - 20/30/50 AMP
- Water and sewer hook-ups
- Picnic table, fire ring, or grill available
- Modern restroom may be available ")

Not Reservable

Reservable

J;" J;"

J;"
J;"

J;"

16 17 18
19

J;"

Ranch House #20
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